p.lla 5018
(altrui proprieta)

PRO

N ST i ] 1T :
| ISTANZA CONDONO L. 724/94 11 11

7 B
[ {
|

|

|

|

|

/

|

|

|

IMMOBILI ABUSIVI E

20

NABILI

% ISTANZA CONDONO L. 724/94 :
PROT. N. 5207 DEL 01/03/1995
PRATICA N. 865 ‘

//A

)

sTRP\DP\ ¥

:

:
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

19
20 LOCALI DI SERVIZIO

21

LEGENDA

LOCALI DI DEPOSITO
TETTOIA

OFFICINA

LOCALI DI DEPOSITO
TETTOIA

LOCALI DI DEPOSITO
TETTOIA/DEPOSITO
TETTOIA

SERVIZI IGIENICI
LOCALI DI DEPOSITO
UFFICI

TETTOIA

LOCALI DI SERVIZIO
LOCALE GUARDIANIA
TETTOIA

TETTOIA

LOCALE DEPOSITO
TETTOIA

TETTOIA LAVAG. AUT.

AREA STOCC. MAT.

22 TETTOIA



	Fogli e viste
	05_Planimetria urbanistica


